2023 Union Ticket Giveaway
Saturday March 11, 2023


Liam Mchenry U9 Fishtown


Saturday April 1, 2023 


Austin Solly U11 Towamencin
 


Saturday April 22, 2023


Jamison High U12 Buckingham



Wednesday May 17, 2023


Warrington Soccer Club 

Saturday May 20, 2023


Jamie Gregory U13 Langhorne
Wednesday May 31, 2023


Charlotte Hong-Goranin U14 United Philly
Saturday June 3, 2023


Tracey Smolyn (ICSL Board)

Saturday June 24, 2023


 





Saturday July 15, 2023









Sunday August 20, 2023









Sunday September 3, 2023

Saturday September 16, 2023


Saturday September 23, 2023

Petrillo’s Appliances
 
Wednesday October 4, 2023

Saturday October 7, 2023




